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STATE OF OKLAHOMA

BOARD OF TESTS FOR ALCOHOL AND DRUG INFLUENCE
Post Office Box 36307
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73136-2307
Dr. Jarrad Wagner, Ph.D. F-ABFT Phone: (405) 425-2460  Fax: (405) 425-2490 Joshua Smith
Chairman www.bot.ok.gov Director

ATTESTATION

I, the undersigned Joshua Smith (Director/Records Custodian), attest under oath pursuant to 12
O.S. 82902 (11)(a) this record was made, at or near the time of the occurrence of the matters set
forth by or from information transmitted by a person having knowledge of those matters; was
kept in the course of the regularly conducted business activity of the Board; and was made
pursuant to the regularly conducted activity. The duplicate record provided is listed below:

1) The attached “Service Overview” is a true and accurate copy of maintenance performed
on the Intoxilyzer 8000, serial number 80-006157, in compliance with the
agency's Maintenance Policy and Procedures.

Signed

Name of Position: Director/Records Custodian

Date of Attestation: 10/29/2024
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DATE: 7/10/2024

Bill To:
OK BOT

PO Box 36307

Oklahoma City, OK 73136-2307

USA

Customer #: 731362
Phone: 405-425-2424
Fax: 405-425-2490 fax

MODEL #: 0024800K
EXTRA PARTS RCVD:

BH, KB, BATTERY, GAS SHELF
DESCRIPTION OF PROBLEM

L=

316 E 9th Street / Owensboro KY 42303 / USA
Phone: 866-835-0690 Fax: 270-685-6268

Ship To:

Oklahoma Board Of Tests
Blvd Adcu Annex Bldg #9
3600 Martin Luther King

7120

SERVICE WORK ORDER

408933

Oklahoma City OK 73136-3000

USA

Phone: 405-425-2424

Serial Number: 80-006157

BILL CODE: Out of Warranty

SOURCE VALUES BELOW ACCEPTABLE VALUES, 3pm IS ~10257 AND 9pm IS ~11717. BREATH HOSE IS ALSO
LEAKING AND NEEDS REPLACED.

WORK PERFORMED:

REPLACED PARTS LISTED

ART
Seq. No,
100

110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180

Misc Code
LABR
LCAL

LFT

Technician Name: Terry Brown

SCTicket: SDH-PROD:Ver1.7 (2020-01-16)

Part

441169
470145
470154
470218
R020982
021307FL
210120
530023

‘Description

CALIBRATED/ FINAL TESTED;8133.16 SOFTWARE;

Description

CERTIFICATE OF CALIBRATION
COVER DUST,5/8in x 1/2in
CAP,PLASTIC,.25IDx.50LG,RED
CAP,PLSTC,.406IDx.438-.562,RED
SEAL,TAMPER EVIDENT,SERVICE
SOURCE ASSY, requalified

HOSE ASSY,BREATH,18000
SENSOR,SMD,PRESSURE
HOSE,1/8inl.D.

Service Repair Labor
Service - Calibration Adjust
Service - Cal/ Final Test

Quantity

200 EA

1.00 EA
3.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 EA
6.00 IN

Hours

0.50
1.00

SRV4089330001
OO O
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